at the el

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R9) 20:30 WOLVERHAMPTON (A.W.), 5f 21y

Join The Midnite Movement Handicap (Div 2) (Class 6) (4YO plus)

1 (1) ‘Ir 3144-13
2 (8) m 480550-
3(7) x@ 48522-7
4 (3) E 4384-84
5 (2) . 32261-3
6 (4) l 064-651
7 (6) m 62526-6
8 (5) ﬁ 078-736

STREET LIFE (Ex4) 4 cD
ch g Hot Streak - Atheera

MINI MAGNA (IRE) 46 D
b g Magna Grecia - Purple Glow

AMERJEET 8D
b g Blue Point - Gumra

BURABACK (IRE) 12 CD

b g Buratino - Gailes First

SHALAA ASKER 7D

b g Shalaa - Miracle Seeker

FOREST GUNNER (IRE) 13D
b g Blue Point - Uae Queen

SIR BENEDICT (IRE) 11 D
ch g Dandy Man - Kingdomforthebride

GLOBAL EFFORT (IRE) 12 CD

ch g Gleneagles - Irish Madam

99-10p

59-9

49-8

79-6

89-6tp

59-4

89-2

68-11v

Ethan Tindall (7)
P Morris

Cam Hardie
A Brittain

Billy Loughnane
M Herrington

Lewis Edmunds
D Shaw

Rob Hornby
C Wallis

Grace McEntee
P S McEntee

60

59

58

56

56

54

52

47

ATR VERDICT: STREET LIFE was only beaten a length into third when trying to follow up on his
Southwell win over C&D on Friday. A reproduction of either of those efforts would give the veteran a
big chance here. Shalaa Asker has been running well of late, including a Chelmsford win two starts

ago, and he edges out Forest Gunner and Sir Benedict to be best of the rest.

Top Tip: STREET LIFE (1)
Watch out for: SHALAA ASKER (5)

EE races

at the [E&E

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Download o

¢ App Stnre

nthe



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

