

(R9) 20:30 WOLVERHAMPTON (A.W.), 5f 21y

Join The Midnite Movement Handicap (Div 2) (Class 6) (4YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (1)		3144-13	STREET LIFE (EX4) 4 CD ch g Hot Streak - Atheera	9 9 - 10p	Ethan Tindall (7) P Morris	60
2 (8)		480550-	MINI MAGNA (IRE) 46 D b g Magna Grecia - Purple Glow	5 9 - 9	Cam Hardie A Brittain	59
3 (7)		48522-7	AMERJEET 8 D b g Blue Point - Gumra	4 9 - 8	Billy Loughnane M Herrington	58
4 (3)		4384-84	BURABACK (IRE) 12 CD b g Buratino - Gailes First	7 9 - 6	Lewis Edmunds D Shaw	56
5 (2)		32261-3	SHALAA ASKER 7 D b g Shalaa - Miracle Seeker	8 9 - 6tp	Rob Hornby C Wallis	56
6 (4)		064-651	FOREST GUNNER (IRE) 13 D b g Blue Point - Uae Queen	5 9 - 4	S M Levey P D Evans	54
7 (6)		62526-6	SIR BENEDICT (IRE) 11 D ch g Dandy Man - Kingdomforthebride	8 9 - 2	S Donohoe T & S Barclay	52
8 (5)		078-736	GLOBAL EFFORT (IRE) 12 CD ch g Gleneagles - Irish Madam	6 8 - 11v	Grace McEntee P S McEntee	47

ATR VERDICT: STREET LIFE was only beaten a length into third when trying to follow up on his Southwell win over C&D on Friday. A reproduction of either of those efforts would give the veteran a big chance here. Shalaa Asker has been running well of late, including a Chelmsford win two starts ago, and he edges out Forest Gunner and Sir Benedict to be best of the rest.

Top Tip: STREET LIFE (1)

Watch out for: SHALAA ASKER (5)

at the races

at the races

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

